
DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES 
TENTATIVE MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION TO 

M.PHARM. 1 '1 SEMESTER INDUSTRIAL PHARMACY (2022-23) 
FIRST COUNSELLING -05/09/2022 

STUDENT GPAT APPLIED ALLOTED 
ID NAME OF STUDENT SCORE B.PHARM(%) CATEGORY CATEGORY 

SHANKH MANI BHAI 
476681 PATEL 209 81.4 AIO 

88963 AMAN KUMAR 206 64.72 BCA 

88970 DEVENDER KUMAR 185 - BCA 
EWS 

88977 KIRT! 166 - HARYANA 
EWS 

84018 MANDEEP 159 - HARYANA 
617137 SACHIN 140 59.43 SC 
616807 VARSHA 115 73.35 SC 
612988 YOGESH KUMAR 141 76.13 BCA 
613069 NAKUL 136 77.43 BCB 
88929 ANNU 66 - PH 

DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES 
TENTATIVE MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION TO 

M.PHARM. 1st SEMESTER DRUG REGULATORY AFFAIRS (2022-23) 
FIRST COUNSELLING -05/09/2022 

B. 

AIO 

HOGC 
HOGC 

HOGC 

HOGC 

SC 
SC 

BCA 
BCB 

PH 

STUDENT GPAT PHARM. APPLIED ALLOTTED 
ID NAME SCORE % CATEGORY CATEGORY 

88963 AMAN KUMAR 206 64.71 BCA AIO 
619100 PARVESH 203 64.93 BCA HOGC 

CHINMAYA 
606248 SHARMA 169 79.4 HOGC HOGC 
88977 KIRT! 166 - EWS HOGC 

614424 SACHIN 158 66.57 HOGC HOGC 
88939 NEENU 99 71.18 SC SC 
88968 ROHIT BAGHEL 141 - BCA BCA 

606256 MONIKA 157 - BCB BCB 
88967 AJIT 155 65.47 EWS HOGC-EWS 

NOTE: ONE SEAT VACANT UNDER DEPRIVED SC CATEGORY 



STUDENT ID 
612809 

614104 
618581 
2261 
610989 
84870 
88939 
612988 
613050 

STUDENT ID 

476681 

88963 

614773 

621933 

617137 

618423 

88970 

612917 

606256 

88977 

DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES 
TENTATIVE MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION TO 

M.PHARM. 1 ' 1 SEMESTER PHARMA COG NOSY (2022-23) 
FIRST COUNSELLING -05/09/2022 

NAME OF GPAT APPLIED 
CANDIDATE SCORE B.PHARM% CATEGORY 
NEELAKSHI 154 88.08 AIO 
SOHOM 
MUKHERJEE 153 70.11 HOGC 
JAYA - 80.75 BC-A 
MAHIYADAV - 80.41 BC-B 
JAHNVI SEHGAL - 77.31 HOGC 
ANKITA - 75.23 HOGC 
NEENU 99 71.18 SC 
YOGESH KUMAR 141 76.13 BCA 
HIMANSHU 134 75.79 BCB 

NOTE: ONE SEAT VACANT UNDER DEPRIVED SC CATEGORY 

DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES 
TENTATIVE MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION TO 

M.PHARM. 1•1 SEMESTER PHARMACOLOGY (2022-23) 
FIRST COUNSELLING -05/09/2022 

NAME OF GPAT APPLIED 
CANDIDATE SCORE 

B.PHARM % CATEGORY 
SHANKH MANI 209 81.4 AIO 
BHAIPATEL 

AMAN KUMAR 206 64.72 BC-A 
KAVITA 192 75.93 HOGC 
BOBBYTYAGI 185 80.50 HOGC 
SACHIN 140 59.43 SC 
NARINDER KUMAR 140 - SC 
DEVINDER KUMAR 185 - BC-A 
ASHUTOSH SAINI 175 74.67 BC-B 
MONIKA 157 - BC-B 
KIRTI 166 - EWS-Haryana 

ALLOTED 
CATEGORY 

AIO 

AIO 
HOGC 
HOGC 
HOGC 
HOGC 

SC 
BCA 
BCB 

ALLOTTED 

CATEGORY 

AIO 

HOGC 

HOGC 

HOGC 

SC 

SC 

BCA 

BC-B 

BC-B 

EWS-Haryana 



DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES 
TENTATIVE MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION TO 

M.PHARM. t st SEMESTER PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY (2022-23) 
FIRST COUNSELLING -05/09/2022 

APPLIED ALLOTTED 
STUDENT ID NAME GPATSCORE 8. PHARM. % CATEGORY CATEGORY 

AMAN 
206 

88963 KUMAR 64.71 AIO AIO 
619100 PARVESH 203 69.43 AIO AIO 

614773 KAVITA 192 75.93 HOGC HOGC 

616301 ASHISH 172 62.18 HOGC HOGC 

CHINMAYA 
169 

606248 SHARMA 79.40 HOGC HOGC 
88977 KIRTI 166 - HOGC HOGC 
84018 MANDEEP 159 - HOGC HOGC 

NARENDER 

618421 KUMAR 
140 

- SC SC 

YOGESH 

612988 KUMAR 
141 

76.13 BCA BCA 
ROHIT 

88968 BAGHEL 
141 

- BCA BCA 
87569 AAKASH 139 62.83 BCA BCA 
606256 MONIKA 157 - BCB BCB 
88929 ANNU 66 - PH PH 
88967 AJIT 155 65.47 HOGC-EWS HOGC-EWS 

NOTE: ONE SEAT VACANT UNDER DEPRIVED SC CATEGORY 

V' ,f./ 
. 

Dr. ep Kaushik 

ProfHarish Dureja (HOD) 



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}

